

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 28-32 & 33-37 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5079-5083 OF 2004

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BECHARBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing the LRs on record, c/delay in
filing the appln. for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased
respondent no. 2 in CA No. 5080/2004)

Date: 16/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master